
 2017 / 12 / 24   :     

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

OPEN-R Entry :2    Start :2
1 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝμPJ雨宮RX-8 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'01.641 3 / 5 168.724
2 30 ﾔｽ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RR 255/35R18 1'07.960 23 / 38 6.319 157.366

SHOP Entry :1    Start :1
1 2 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸﾉｰﾏﾙﾎﾟｰﾄ8 MSV2 /  MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 255/40R18 1'04.261 8 / 22 159.410

Expert Entry :10    Start :10
1 3 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'03.728 4 / 18 162.284
2 7 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3 /  MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 255/40R18 1'03.730 5 / 14 0.002 159.222
3 10 RTEれじ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.556 11 / 19 0.828 163.043
4 15 ぱらら TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 295/30R18 1'05.088 8 / 9 1.360 159.763
5 18 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.691 8 / 17 1.963 160.738
6 6 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 YH A052 265/35R18 1'05.851 14 / 25 2.123 159.034
7 12 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'06.616 6 / 27 2.888 160.261
8 16 L.E.D TYPE-S /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'06.619 17 / 22 2.891 156.863
9 19 いちひろ@汚友達with八屋 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'06.942 25 / 32 3.214 157.480
10 22 VOMIT TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35/18 1'08.438 20 / 28 4.710 157.687

OPEN-S Entry :2    Start :2
1 5 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35R18 1'02.588 4 / 4 162.871
2 20 ikuji- TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 255/40/18 1'05.071 23 / 23 2.483 158.964

TireLimit Entry :8    Start :8
1 8 RTEkero MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'04.505 14 / 23 160.810
2 11 M崎@ｵｰﾘﾝｽﾞﾘｰｶﾞﾙRX-8 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'04.616 20 / 32 0.111 160.000
3 14 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.088 20 / 19 0.583 161.701
4 17 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成砿油RX8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'05.396 12 / 17 0.891 158.870
5 21 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'06.145 15 / 27 1.640 158.637
6 28 ゆｰ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S4 265/35R18 1'06.587 36 / 39 2.082 157.756
7 47 ｺﾞﾝｻｲ★ SpiritR /  MC後III型 FD 595-RSRR 245/40R18 1'13.004 24 / 25 8.499 151.070
8 44 ぱろでぃ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) NK NS-2R 255/35R18 1'13.115 28 / 29 8.610 150.209

More Entry :14    Start :14
1 23 RTEりょうちん TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'06.175 31 / 31 156.772
2 26 ｱｰｽPANOLIN烏 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'06.479 11 / 33 0.304 157.320
3 25 えびちゃん TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'06.575 18 / 28 0.400 159.527
4 38 きゅｰ MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) HK R-S4 245/40R18 1'07.405 27 / 27 1.230 156.908
5 24 とっさま TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275 30 18R 1'07.611 22 / 29 1.436 159.504
6 32 ..yagi TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 255/35R18 1'07.612 12 / 14 1.437 157.618
7 33 alive1967 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.169 7 / 31 1.994 153.671
8 36 こすけ★おむすび会 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'08.325 6 / 30 2.150 157.918
9 37 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 DL Z3 265/35R18 1'08.344 29 / 29 2.169 156.681
10 27 じょお TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) DL Z3 255/40R17 1'08.400 8 / 32 2.225 157.779
11 45 えぬえｰ SpiritR /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.424 32 / 33 2.249 153.671
12 40 ponsuke MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.501 29 / 38 2.326 159.386
13 39 hiro142 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'09.984 7 / 33 3.809 154.639
14 43 えづにゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 GY RS Sports S-Spec 245/40R181'12.263 17 / 28 6.088 152.478

Light Entry :6    Start :6
1 29 ｷﾁｶﾞｲﾎﾞｰｲ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 235/45/17 1'06.047 28 / 31 159.574
2 34 谷田部工房@夜遊組 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 235/45R17 1'06.653 15 / 38 0.606 156.613
3 35 たいへいちょく SpiritR /  MC後III型 YH A052 235/40R18 1'08.435 26 / 26 2.388 154.529
4 31 SHOH1 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'10.514 10 / 18 4.467 143.445
5 46 いｰぐる SpiritR /  MC後III型 MI pilot super sport  225/40R1 1'12.317 22 / 34 6.270 152.629
6 41 なつき@RX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RR 235/40R18 1'12.706 6 / 33 6.659 151.984
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総合結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 1 OPEN-R 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝμPJ雨宮RX-8 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'01.641 3 / 5 168.724
2 5 OPEN-S 1 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35R18 1'02.588 4 / 4 0.947 162.871
3 3 Expert 1 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'03.728 4 / 18 2.087 162.284
4 7 Expert 2 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3 /  MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 255/40R18 1'03.730 5 / 14 2.089 159.222
5 2 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸﾉｰﾏﾙﾎﾟｰﾄ8 MSV2 /  MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 255/40R18 1'04.261 8 / 22 2.620 159.410
6 8 TireLimi 1 RTEkero MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'04.505 14 / 23 2.864 160.810
7 10 Expert 3 RTEれじ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.556 11 / 19 2.915 163.043
8 11 TireLimi 2 M崎@ｵｰﾘﾝｽﾞﾘｰｶﾞﾙRX-8 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'04.616 20 / 32 2.975 160.000
9 20 OPEN-S 2 ikuji- TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 255/40/18 1'05.071 23 / 23 3.430 158.964
10 14 TireLimi 3 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.088 20 / 19 3.447 161.701
11 15 Expert 4 ぱらら TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 295/30R18 1'05.088 8 / 9 3.447 159.763
12 17 TireLimi 4 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成砿油RX8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'05.396 12 / 17 3.755 158.870
13 18 Expert 5 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.691 8 / 17 4.050 160.738
14 6 Expert 6 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 YH A052 265/35R18 1'05.851 14 / 25 4.210 159.034
15 29 Light 1 ｷﾁｶﾞｲﾎﾞｰｲ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 235/45/17 1'06.047 28 / 31 4.406 159.574
16 21 TireLimi 5 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'06.145 15 / 27 4.504 158.637
17 23 More 1 RTEりょうちん TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'06.175 31 / 31 4.534 156.772
18 26 More 2 ｱｰｽPANOLIN烏 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'06.479 11 / 33 4.838 157.320
19 25 More 3 えびちゃん TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'06.575 18 / 28 4.934 159.527
20 28 TireLimi 6 ゆｰ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S4 265/35R18 1'06.587 36 / 39 4.946 157.756
21 12 Expert 7 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'06.616 6 / 27 4.975 160.261
22 16 Expert 8 L.E.D TYPE-S /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'06.619 17 / 22 4.978 156.863
23 34 Light 2 谷田部工房@夜遊組 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 235/45R17 1'06.653 15 / 38 5.012 156.613
24 19 Expert 9 いちひろ@汚友達with八屋 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'06.942 25 / 32 5.301 157.480
25 38 More 4 きゅｰ MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) HK R-S4 245/40R18 1'07.405 27 / 27 5.764 156.908
26 24 More 5 とっさま TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275 30 18R 1'07.611 22 / 29 5.970 159.504
27 32 More 6 ..yagi TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 255/35R18 1'07.612 12 / 14 5.971 157.618
28 30 OPEN-R 2 ﾔｽ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RR 255/35R18 1'07.960 23 / 38 6.319 157.366
29 33 More 7 alive1967 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.169 7 / 31 6.528 153.671
30 36 More 8 こすけ★おむすび会 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'08.325 6 / 30 6.684 157.918
31 37 More 9 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 DL Z3 265/35R18 1'08.344 29 / 29 6.703 156.681
32 27 More 10 じょお TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) DL Z3 255/40R17 1'08.400 8 / 32 6.759 157.779
33 45 More 11 えぬえｰ SpiritR /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.424 32 / 33 6.783 153.671
34 35 Light 3 たいへいちょく SpiritR /  MC後III型 YH A052 235/40R18 1'08.435 26 / 26 6.794 154.529
35 22 Expert 10 VOMIT TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35/18 1'08.438 20 / 28 6.797 157.687
36 40 More 12 ponsuke MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.501 29 / 38 6.860 159.386
37 39 More 13 hiro142 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 BS RE-71R 255/40R17 1'09.984 7 / 33 8.343 154.639
38 31 Light 4 SHOH1 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 235/40R18 1'10.514 10 / 18 8.873 143.445
39 43 More 14 えづにゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 GY RS Sports S-Spec 245/40R18 1'12.263 17 / 28 10.622 152.478
40 46 Light 5 いｰぐる SpiritR /  MC後III型 MI pilot super sport  225/40R1 1'12.317 22 / 34 10.676 152.629
41 41 Light 6 なつき@RX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RR 235/40R18 1'12.706 6 / 33 11.065 151.984
42 47 TireLimi 7 ｺﾞﾝｻｲ★ SpiritR /  MC後III型 FD 595-RSRR 245/40R18 1'13.004 24 / 25 11.363 151.070
43 44 TireLimi 8 ぱろでぃ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) NK NS-2R 255/35R18 1'13.115 28 / 29 11.474 150.209

Entry :43    Start :43
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